

## Pachet materiale cnn 14729

I.D.: 52059892

---

Data publicarii	27.11.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.034,29 RON - 1.034,29 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON COT PP-R 20/90 10 Buc 0.5042 5.0420 COT PP-R 20/45 2 Buc 0.5882 1.1765 TEU PX DETASABIL16x1/2FI16 2 Buc 10.5042 21.0084 NIPLU BRONZ 1/2 2 Buc 2.6891 5.3782 OLANDEZ PP-R FI 20x1/2 2 Buc 8.4034 16.8067 MUFA PP-R FI 20x1/2 2 Buc 3.3613 6.7227 RACORD BATERIE 50 WBS24 CL 4 Buc 9.2437 36.9748 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16x16 2M/BUC 8 Buc 5.0420 40.3361 CABLU EL MyyM 3x2.5 ML 15 MT 3.5294 52.9412 REZERVOR LAGUNA 1 Buc 100.8403 100.8403 FLOTOR 3/8 JET 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 FSL BEC LED 15W 6500K 10 Buc 11.7647 117.6471 BANDA IZOL IGN -20M 10 Buc 2.1008 21.0084 PRIZA DUBLA CP PT 4 Buc 9.2437 36.9748 FH STECHER CU CP INEL 5 Buc 4.2017 21.0084 FSL TUB LED T8 10W CLAR 60 CM RECE 10 Buc 9.2437 92.4370 FSL TUB LED T8 20W 1.2M CLAR RECE 10 Buc 12.6050 126.0504 131 DIBLU CUI 6x40 40 Buc 0.1681 6.7227 DIBLU CUI 8x60 10 Buc 0.3361 3.3613 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FM 1/2 4 Buc 11.7647 47.0588 BATERIE LEBADA MONOCOMANDA 0230 1 Buc 163.0252 163.0252 BVA2 FERRO BATERIE STATIV TS 1 Buc 88.2353 88.2353 CLEMA OBO15-19 20 Buc 0.5882 11.7647 1034.2857

---